
Highlights of Religious School Calendar 2023-2024   

Revised 9/26/2023 

September 2023  
Sun Sept 10: First day Ruach assembly 9:00am  

Sun Sept 17: 2nd Day Rosh HaShanah.  
NO RELIGIOUS SCHOOL: Family Rosh HaSanah Seder 

Sun Sept 24:  NO RELIGIOUS SCHOOL– Sukkot Decora�ng @ 
10 – 11:30 am  

Fri Sept 29:  6th & 7th grade par�cipate in Tradi�onal service @ 
7:00 pm 

October 2023  
Sun Oct 1: Special Sukkot Celebra�on @ 9:30 am 

Sun Oct 8: Special Simchat Torah Celebra�on @ 9:30 

Sun Oct 15: Religious School / Ruach Assembly @11:00 

Sun Oct 22: Religious School  

Fri Oct 27: 5th grade par�cipates with Shir Reyim 7:00pm 

Sun Oct 29: Religious School – Photo Shoot Fundraiser  

November 2023  
Sun Nov 5: NO SCHOOL Professional Development. Photo 
Shoot Fundraiser  

Sun Nov 12: Religious School  

Sat Nov 18:  4th grade Havdallah program 5:00pm 

Sun Nov 19: Religious School/Ruach Assembly @11:00am 

Wed Nov 22 – Sun Nov 26: NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving 
Weekend   
 
December 2023  
Sun Dec 3: Religious School  

Fri Dec 8:  3rd grade Consecra�on 

Sun Dec 10: Religious School/Ruach Assembly/@11:00 

Sun, Dec 17 – Monday Jan 1: Winter Break NO SCHOOL 
 
January 2024  
Sun, Jan 7: Religious School  

Fri, Jan 12: 1st/2nd grade dinner @ 5:30 pm before Friends and 
Family Service 

Sun, Jan 14: NO RELIGIOUS SCHOOL:  MLK Weekend  

Sat Jan 20: 6th grade Immigrant Dinner/ Havdallah 5:00pm 

Sun Jan 21: Religious School with Tu B’shevat celebra�on. 
Ruach Assembly@11:00am 

Sun Jan 28: Religious School 

February 2024  
Sun Feb 4: Religious School  

Fri Feb 9:  4th grade par�cipates in Tradi�onal Service with 
Siddur cover presenta�ons.7:00pm 

Sun Feb 11: Religious School/ Ruach Assembly @11:00 

Sun Feb 18: NO RELIGIOUS SCHOOL: Presidents Weekend  

Sun Feb 25: Religious School  

March 2024  
Sun Mar 3: Religious School  

Sun Mar 10: Religious School  

Sun Mar 17: Religious School Purim Celebra�on 

Sun Mar 24 – Sun Mar 31: NO  
RELIGIOUS SCHOOL: FCPS SPRING BREAK  

 April 2024  

Sun Apr 7: Religious School  

Fri Apr 12: K Shabbat Dinner before Friends and Family 
Service 5:30pm 

Sun, Apr 14: Religious School  

Sun Apr 21: NO RELIGIOUS SCHOOL: PASSOVER PREPARATION  

Sun Apr 28: Religious School (Chol HaMoed Passover)  

May 2024  
Sun May 5: Religious School  

Sat May 11: 1st/2nd Dinner and Havdallah 6:00pm 

Sun May 12: Religious School/ Ruach/Israeli Dance@ 11:00 

Fri May 17: Religious School Service K-Teens 7:00pm 

Sun, May 19: Last Day Religious School /Family Cookout 
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